
THE CLUB | Key Contacts
Dawn Olsen							      Nichole McDonald					   
Director of Recreation and Spa	            	 Membership Manager					   
231-534-6754						      231-534-6586
dawn.olsen@gtresort.com				    nichole.mcdonald@gtresort.com			 
	
Health Club Desk	 					     Caitlyn Caldwell 	 				  
General inquiriess & tennis reservations		  Health Club Manager			 
231-534-6770						      231-534-6788  
grandtraversetennis.com				    caitlyn.caldwell@gtresort.com 
													           
Kate Merritt	 						      George Lowe	
Membership Billing Coordinator			   Director of Tennis	
231-534-6064						      231-534-6776
kate.merritt@gtresort.com				    george.lowe@gtresort.com	
													           
Mark Hill	 						      Rebecca Olson 	 				       
PGA Director of Instruction, Golf			   Reservations Manager		
231-534-6476						      231-534-6678						    
mark.hill@gtresort.com 					     rebecca.olson@gtresort.com 
											         
Tom McGee							      Becky Savage					   
Director of Golf Operations				    Special Events Manager					  
231-534-6475						      231-534-6205						    
tom.mcgee@gtresort.com				    becky.savage@gtresort.com
													           
Cara Goss	 						      Paul Galligan					   
Golf & Spa Sales Manager				    Director of Golf and Ground Maintenance	
231-534-6168						      231-534-6455						    
cara.goss@gtresort.com					    paul.galligan@gtresort.com 
													           
Tyler Jablonski						      Pro Shop						    
PGA Head Golf Professional				    231-534-6470					   
231-534-6477												          
tyler.jablonski@gtresort.com				    Bear Member Tee Times
		     231-534-6471
Golf Academy										        
231-534-6550						      Resort Front Desk/Reservations				 
								        231-534-6001	
Spa Desk							     
231-534-6750	 					   
													           
													           
													           


